
CASTLESIDE PRIMARY SCHOOL DATES FOR YOUR DIARY 2023/2024         

 

 
DATE 

 
EVENT 

 
CLASS 

 
TIME 

Friday 22nd September 
 

‘Jeans for Genes’ non uniform 
fundraiser 

 All   

Friday 22nd September 
 

Girl’s Football Coaching begins KS2 Girls 3.15 – 4.15 
pm 

Sunday 24th 
September 

Autumn Fes val at Castleside 
Village Hall 

Public Event 3.00 pm 

Friday 29th September 
 

Macmillan non uniform 
fundraiser – Wear Green 

All  

Tuesday 3rd October 
 

Nasal Flu Vaccina ons All  

Wednesday 4th 
October 

Open Evening for Prospec ve 
Parents  

Public Event 5.30 – 6.30 
pm 

Tuesday 24th October 
 

Harvest Fes val  
 

All 2.00 pm 

Thursday 26th October Halloween Magic Show & Dress 
Up 

All  

Thursday 26th 
October 

 

Break Up Half Term  3.15 pm 

Monday 6th 
November 

Return to School  8.45 am 

Week commencing 6th 
November 

Parent Consulta ons  
Days & Times to be confirmed 

All  

Monday 6th 
November 

Visit to NISSAN Class 4  

Wednesday 22nd 
November 

School Closed to pupils for  
Staff Training 

  

Thurs 29th Nov – Tues 
4th December 

Scholas c Book Fair in school Public Event From 3.15 
pm 

Thursday 30th 
November 

Theatre Royal Pantomime Visit Whole School pm 

Friday 1st December 
 

Christmas Fair Public Event 3.15 pm 

Mon 5th – Fri 8th 
December  

Captain Chemistry in School All  

Wednesday 6th 
December 

Na vity 
A ernoon Performance 

Class 1 2 & 3 2.00 pm 

Thursday 7th 
December 

Na vity 
Evening Performance 

Class 1 2 & 3 6.00 pm 



Thursday 7th 
December 

Christmas Jumper Day 
 

All  

Wednesday 13th 
December 

Key Stage 1 Christmas Party Class 1 & 2 1.15-3.15 
pm 

Thursday 14th 
December 

Key Stage 2 Christmas Party Class 3 & 4 1.15 – 3.15 
pm  

Friday 15th December Christmas Singalong  
 

All 2.00 pm 

Tuesday 19th 
December  

Chris ngle at St John’s Church Y6  11.00 am 

Tuesday 19th 
December 

School Christmas Lunch   

Tuesday 19th 
December 

Break Up Christmas Holidays   3.15 pm 

Thursday 4th January  Return to School 
 

 8.45 am  

Friday 12th January NISSAN Visit 
 

Class 4  

Friday 16th February Break Up Spring Half Term 
 

 3.15 pm 

Monday 26th 
February 
 

Return to School  8.45 am  

Week beginning  
4th March 

Parent Consulta ons 
Days & Times to be confirmed 

All  

Thursday 7th March 
 

World Book Day   

Tuesday 26th March 
 

Easter Assembly All 1.30 pm 

Wednesday 27th 
March 

Break Up Easter Holiday   3.15 pm 

Monday 15th April Return to School 
 

 8.45 am  

Monday 6th May  May Day Bank Holiday 
 

  

Monday 13th to 
Thursday 16th May 

Key Stage 2 SATs  Year 6  

Friday 24th May  
 

Break Up Half Term  3.15 pm 

Monday 3rd June 
 

Return to School  8.45 am  

3rd – 14th June Mul plica on Tables Check 
 

Year 4  

Week commencing 
10th June  

Phonics Screening Check Year 1  



Monday 10th – 
Thursday 13th June 

Residen al Visit to  
Dukeshouse Wood 

Year 5  

17th – 21st June  
 

Sports Week All  

Tuesday 18th June Sports Day at the School Field 
 

All 1.30 pm 

Friday 28th June Summer Fair 
 

 3.15 pm 

Tuesday 16th July  
 

Year 6 Leavers Assembly Year 6 2.00 pm 

Friday 19th July  Whole School End of Year 
Assembly 

All 2.00 pm 

Tuesday 26th July Break Up for Summer  3.15 pm 
 

 


